
Exam timetable Summer 2023 - Post 16

Date Board Subject Component Code Component Title Level Start Session Duration

Tue 02 May EDEXL/KSQ Business 31588H01 Principles of Management BTEC L3 09:00 AM 03:00

Tue 09 May EDEXL/KSQ IT 31761H1A Creating Systems to Manage Informati BTEC L3 13:05 PM 03:00

Wed 10 May EDEXL/KSQ IT 31761H1B Creating Systems to Manage Informati BTEC L3 09:00 AM 02:00

Thu 11 May EDEXL/KSQ Business 31489H1A Developing A Marketing Campaign BTEC L3 13:05 PM 02:00

Fri 12 May EDEXL/KSQ Business 31489H1B Developing A Marketing Campaign BTEC L3 09:00 AM 03:00

Mon 15 May AQA Economics 7135/1 Economics AS Paper 1 GCE 09:00 AM 01:30

Wed 17 May AQA Maths 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1 L3 09:00 AM 01:30

Thu 18 May AQA Economics 7136/1 Economics ADV Paper 1 GCE 09:00 AM 02:00

Thu 18 May EDEXL/KSQ Business 31463H01 Personal and Business Finance BTEC L3 09:00 AM 02:00

Thu 18 May WJEC/GCE Criminology 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based L3 13:05 PM 01:30

Fri 19 May AQA Psychology 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE 09:00 AM 02:00

Fri 19 May EDEXL/KSQ H&SC 31491H01 Working in Health and Social Care BTEC L3 09:00 AM 01:30

Mon 22 May AQA Economics 7135/2 Economics AS Paper 2 GCE 09:00 AM 01:30

Mon 22 May AQA Sociology 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE 09:00 AM 02:00

Mon 22 May EDEXL/KSQ H&SC 31494H01 Enquiries Into Current Research in H BTEC L3 09:00 AM 03:00

Mon 22 May AQA Economics 7136/2 Economics ADV Paper 2 GCE 13:05 PM 02:00

Mon 22 May WJEC/GCE Media Studies A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products GCE 13:05 PM 02:15

Tue 23 May EDEXL/KSQ Applied Science 31617H1C Chemistry BTEC L3 09:00 AM 00:40

Tue 23 May EDEXL/KSQ Applied Science 31617H1B Biology BTEC L3 13:05 PM 00:40

Wed 24 May OCR History Y319/01 Hist A: Civil Rights Usa Wrtn GCE 09:00 AM 02:30

Wed 24 May AQA Maths 1350/2B Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt B L3 13:05 PM 01:30

Wed 24 May AQA English Literature 7712/1 English Literature A ADV P1 GCE 13:05 PM 03:00

Wed 24 May EDEXL/KSQ Applied Science 31617H1P Physics BTEC L3 13:05 PM 00:40

Thu 25 May AQA Psychology 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE 13:05 PM 02:00

Thu 25 May EDEXL/GCE Further Maths 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 GCE 13:05 PM 01:30

Mon 05 Jun AQA Economics 7136/3 Economics ADV Paper 3 GCE 09:00 AM 02:00

Mon 05 Jun AQA Psychology 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE 13:05 PM 02:00

Mon 05 Jun EDEXL/GCE Further Maths 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 GCE 13:05 PM 01:30

Tue 06 Jun EDEXL/GCE Maths 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 GCE 13:05 PM 02:00

Tue 06 Jun WJEC/GCE Media Studies A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms GCE 13:05 PM 02:30



Date Board Subject Component Code Component Title Level Start Session Duration

Wed 07 Jun AQA Spanish 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List  Read & Writ GCE 09:00 AM 02:30

Wed 07 Jun AQA D&T 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 GCE 13:05 PM 02:30

Wed 07 Jun AQA Biology 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE 13:05 PM 02:00

Wed 07 Jun WJEC/GCE Criminology 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based L3 13:05 PM 01:30

Thu 08 Jun AQA English Literature 7712/2B English Literature A ADV P2 Opt B GCE 09:00 AM 02:30

Thu 08 Jun Contingency Afternoon

Fri 09 Jun AQA Sociology 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE 09:00 AM 02:00

Fri 09 Jun EDEXL/KSQ IT 31760H01 Information Technology Systems BTEC L3 09:00 AM 02:00

Fri 09 Jun OCR History Y106/01 Hist A: Eng 1485-1558: Early Tudor Wtn GCE 13:05 PM 01:30

Tue 13 Jun OCR History Y223/01 Hist A: Cold War Europe 1941-1995 Wtn GCE 09:00 AM 01:00

Tue 13 Jun EDEXL/GCE Maths 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE 13:05 PM 02:00

Wed 14 Jun AQA Spanish 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE 09:00 AM 02:00

Wed 14 Jun AQA Sociology 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE 13:05 PM 02:00

Thu 15 Jun Contingency Afternoon

Fri 16 Jun AQA D&T 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 GCE 09:00 AM 01:30

Fri 16 Jun AQA Biology 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE 09:00 AM 02:00

Tue 20 Jun EDEXL/GCE Maths 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics GCE 13:05 PM 02:00

Tue 20 Jun EDEXL/GCE Maths 9MA0 31 Statistics GCE 13:05 PM 00:00

Tue 20 Jun EDEXL/GCE Maths 9MA0 32 Mechanics GCE 13:05 PM 00:00

Wed 21 Jun AQA Biology 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE 09:00 AM 02:00

Thu 22 Jun EDEXL/GCE Further Maths 9FM0 3A Further Pure Maths.1 GCE 13:05 PM 01:30

Wed 28 Jun Contingency Day


